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Advanced Search - Contract Notices 

Criteria Summary 
Sear,:hlng 
Agency 
Keyword 
CNID 
Date Type 
Date Range 
Suppller Name 
SuppllerABN 
Value Range IAUD) 
ATM IC 
Agency Reference ID 

Catei<>rv 
Consultancy? 

Supplier Name 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 

Hays 

Hay• 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hay, 
Hays 
Hays 

Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hay• 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 
Hays 

Hays 
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES 

contract Notices 

Department of Education, Skills and Employment (Active) 
hays 
All 
Publish Date 
Heb-2021 to 1-Feb-2022 
hays 

All 
All 
All 

All 
All 
All 

CNID 
CNS801831·Al 
CN3802018-A2 
CN3809341-Al 
CN3834603 
CN3833046 
CN3828299 
CN377173S-A1 
CN3822904 
CN3820587 
CN3808S10 
CN3807375 
CN3805462 
CN3805455 
CN3803823 
CN3802006 

CN3799785 
CN3791767 
CN3762739-A1 
CN3763868-A1 
CN3763679·Al 
CN3n2768 
CN3n2766 
CN3770078 
CN3770074 
CN3770073 
CN3769236 
CN3768793 
CN3768438 
CN3765426 
CN3765410 
CN376S407 
CN3762767 
CN3762769 
CN3759020 
CN37S1446-Al 

llde 
ICT Contractcr - Business Analyst 
ICT Contractcr 
ICT C.Ontractor. OTA 
rcr Contractor - Contract Manager 
ICT Contractor· Automated Tester 
ICT Contractor-Automated Tester 
ICT Contractor - Business Analyst 
ICT Contractor - Software Engineer 
ICT Contractor - Network Engineer 
ICT Contractor • Content Strategist 
ICT Contractor - Qlik Developer 
ICT Contractor - Business Analyst 
Finder Fee for Two Non-Ongoing Positions 
ICT Contractor- Data Deoigner 
ICT Contractor· Conceptual Oat,, 

ICT C.Ontractor - Automated Tester 
Dleltal Security and Operations ICT Support Service 
ICT Contractor - Data Vlsu1llsation Officer 
JCT Contractor 
ICT Contractor 
JCT Contractor 
ICT Contractor 
ICT Contractor-Developer 
ICT Contractor - Data Engineers 
ICT Contraetor - Developeis 
ICT f:ontractor • Business Analysts 
ICT Contractor - Business Analysts 
JCT Contractor - Business Analysts 
ICT Contractor - User Researchers 
ICT Contractor - Design Tum Leads 
ICT Contractor• Agile Project Officer 
ICT Contractor• Data Engineers 
ICT Contracw • UX/Procluct Designers 
Employment Cost 
Engagement of Customer Service Officers in the National Customer Service Une fNCSL) under• panel •rrangement. 

PubOsh Date Cilte111ry 
4-Aug-21 Computer services 
S-Aug-21 Computer services 

31-Aug-21 Computer services 
. 9-0ec-21 Computer services 

6-0ec-21 Computer services 
16-Nov-21 Computer services 
l 7-May-21 Computerservlces 
26-0ct-21 Computer services 
15-0ct-21 Computer services 
27-Aug-21 Computer services 

24-Aug-21 Computer services 
17-Aug-21 Computer services 
17-Aug-21 C.Omputer servlces 
10-Aug-21 C.Omputer services 
5-Aug-21 Computer services 
28-Jul-21 Computer services 
6-Jul-21 Computer services 

19-Apr-21 Computer service. 
22-Apr-21 Computer s.rvlces 
21-Apr-21 Computer services 

19-May-21 Computer ••"!ices 
19-May-21 Computer services 
12-May-21 Computer services 
12•M•v·21 Computer services 
U•May-21 Computer services 
11-May-21 Computer services 
10-May-21 Computer services 
7-May-21 Computer services 
29-Apr-21 Computer services 
29-Apr-21 Computer services 
29-Apr-21 Computer services 
19-Apr-21 Computer services 
19-Apr-21 Computer services 

l•Apr-21 Computerservices 
26-Feb-21 Temporary personnel services 

V■l11e(AUDI 

240,868.13 
189,772.00 
174,100.75 
103,554.88 
203,699.50 
202,7.59.20 
126,896.00 
211,305.60 
267,397.36 
231,647.24 
630,036.00 
246,!12B.OO 
33,293.75 

273,408.96 
481,225.80 
292,353.60 

2,178,000.00 

49,087.50 
374,506.00 
209.043.S2 
332,117.28 
343,371.60 
293,783.69 

344,520.00 
303,705.86 
290,246.62 
366,Z!l3.66 
262,937.66 
407,067.58 
424,908.00 
282,490.56 
382,905.60 

284,803.20 
16,022.94 

2,000,000.00 



HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3810280 Temporary Personnel Services 6-Sep-21 Temporary personnel services 19:5,00D.DD 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3810273 Temporary Personnel Services 6-Sep-21 Temporary personnel services 150,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3806223 Temporary Personnel Services 19-Aug-21 Temporary personnel services 98,349.17 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3805459 Temporary Personnel Services 17-Aug-21 Temporary personnel services 132,000.00 
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3805454 Scribe Services for Recruitment Process 17-Aug-21 Temporary personnel services 18,300.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3780163-Al Assurance Assessor/Auditor 10-Jun-21 Temporary personnel services 91,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3762753-A1 Program Manager 19-Apr-21 Temporary personnel services 136,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3754309-A1 Temporary Personnel Services 12-Mar-21 Management advisory services 186,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3804275 Temporary Personnel Services ll-Aug-21 Temporary personnel services 115,DOO.DD 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3753135-Al Temporary Personnel Services 9-Mar-21 Temporary personnel •ervh:es 91,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3803824 Scribe Services 10-Aug-21 Temporary personnel services 10,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3759030-Al Engagement of Procurement Professional 1-Apr-21 Temporary personnel services 77,682.37 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN380183Z Delivery and Engagement Officer 4-Aug-21 Temporary personnel services 131,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3801833 Temporary Personnel services 4-Aug-21 Temporary personnel services 132,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3760555·Al Temporary Personnel Services B-Apr-21 Temporary personnel services 19,558.94 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3800663 Temporary Personnel Services 30-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 111,DOO.OD 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3799766 Temporary Personnel Services 28-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 315,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3799388 Temporary Personnel Services 27-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 42,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3798788 Scribe Services 26-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 1D,000.0D 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3797813 Temporary Personnel Services 21-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 140,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3761975-Al Research and Policy Officer 15-Apr-21 Temporary personnel services 184,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3760567-Al Temporary Personnel Services 8-Apr-21 Temporary personnel services 184,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN379S544 Temporary Personnel Services 14-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 10,560.72 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3794803 Project Officer 13-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 124,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3794804 Administration Support Officer 13-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 61,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3794562 Temporary Personnel Services 12-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 215,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNELSERVICES CN3794565 Temporary Personnel Services 12•Jul•21 Temporary personnel services 186,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNELSERVICES CN3793388 Temporary Personnel Services B-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 213,000.00 

HAYS PERSDNNELSERVICES CN3792801 Program Officer 7-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 181,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3792807 Project Officer 7-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 89,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3792792 Project Officer 7-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 29,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3792791 Temporary Personnel Services 7-Jul-21 Management advisory services 47,500.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3791765 Program Officer 6-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 82,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3791131 Temporary Personnel Services 5-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 54,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3791125 Temporary Personnel Services 5-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 54,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3791126 Temporary Personnel Services 5-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 54,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3791116 Temporary Personnel Services 5-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 126,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3791119 Temporary Personnel Services 5-Jul-21 Temporary personnel services 54,000,0D 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3777483-Al Program Manager 3-Jun-21 Management advisory services 99,000.00 

HAYS PE~ONNELSERVICES CN3770087·A1 Senior Program Manager 12-May-21 Management advisory services 134,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3762751·A1 Temporary Personnel Services 1!1-Apr-21 Temporary personnel servkes 177,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3751452-Al Contract Management Support 26-Feb-21 Temporary personnel servloes 147,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3751451-Al Contract Management support 26-Feb-21 Temporary personnel services 147,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3775492-Al Management Advisory Services 27-May-21 Management advisory services 95,814.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3761984•Al Temporary Personnel Services 15-Apr-21 Management advisory services 96,273.00 
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3788624 Temporary Personnel Services 30-Jun-21 Management advisory services 44,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3788590 Temporary Personnel 30-Jun-21 Temporary personnel services 44,561.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3757499-Al Project Manager and Team lead 26-Mar-21 Temporary personnel services 303,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3746568-Al Temporary Personnel Servlces - Polley and Economic 3-Feb-21 Temporary personnel services 284,762.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3754281·Al Senior Content Wrtter Contractor 12-Mar-21 Temporary personnel services 250,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3784516 Temporary Per•onnel Services 22-Jun-21 Management advisory services 72,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3763861-Al Temporary Personnel Services 22-Apr-21 Temporary personnel services 170,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3761994-Al Child Care Subsidy Temporary Helpdesk Personnel 15-Apr-21 Temporary personnel services 1,300,DOO.OO 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3782660 Temporary Personnel Services 17-Jun-21 Temporary personnel services 188,000.00 

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES CN3753151·Al Temporary Personnel Services 9-Mar-21 Management advisory services 237,000.00 


