AUSTENDER

Advanced Search - Contract Notices

Criteria Summary

Searching Contract Notices

Agency Department of Education, Skills and Employment (Active)

Keyword hays CN ID All

Date Type Publish Date

Date Range 1-Feb-2021 to 1-Feb-2022

Supplier Name hays
Supplier ABN All
Value Range (AUD) All
ATM ID All
Agency Reference ID All
Category All
Consultancy? All

Supplier Name	CN ID	Title
Hays	CN3801831-A1	ICT Contractor - Business Analyst
Hays	CN3802018-A2	ICT Contractor
Hays	CN3809341-A1	ICT Contractor - DTA
Hays	CN3834603	ICT Contractor - Contract Manager
Hays	CN3833046	ICT Contractor - Automated Tester
Hays	CN3828299	ICT Contractor - Automated Tester
Hays	CN3771735-A1	ICT Contractor - Business Analyst
Hays	CN3822904	ICT Contractor - Software Engineer
Hays	CN3820587	ICT Contractor - Network Engineer
Hays	CN380851D	ICT Contractor - Content Strategist
Hays	CN3807375	ICT Contractor - Qlik Developer
Hays	CN3805462	ICT Contractor - Business Analyst
Hays	CN3805455	Finder Fee for Two Non-Ongoing Positions
Hays	CN3803823	ICT Contractor - Data Designer
Hays	CN3802005	ICT Contractor - Conceptual Data
Hays	CN3799785	ICT Contractor - Automated Tester
Hays	CN3791767	Digital Security and Operations ICT Support Service
Hays	CN3762739-A1	ICT Contractor - Data Visualisation Officer
Hays	CN3763868-A1	ICT Contractor
Hays	CN3763679-A1	ICT Contractor
Hays	CN3772768	ICT Contractor
Hays	CN3772766	ICT Contractor
Hays	CN3770078	ICT Contractor – Developer
Hays	CN3770074	ICT Contractor - Data Engineers
Hays	CN3770073	ICT Contractor – Developers
Hays	CN3769236	ICT Contractor - Business Analysts
Hays	CN3768793	ICT Contractor - Business Analysts
Hays	CN3768438	ICT Contractor - Business Analysts
Hays	CN3765426	ICT Contractor - User Researchers
Hays	CN3765410	ICT Contractor - Design Team Leads
Hays	CN3765407	KT Contractor - Agile Project Officer
Hays	CN3762767	ICT Contractor - Data Engineers
Hays	CN3762769	ICT Contractor - UX/Product Designers
Hays	CN3759020	Employment Cost
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3751446-A1	Engagement of Customer Service Officers in the National Customer Service Line (NCSL) under a panel arrangement.

Publish Date	Category	Value (AUD)
4-Aug-21	Computer services	240,868.13
5-Aug-21	Computer services	189,772.00
31-Aug-21	Computer services	174,100.75
9-Dec-21	Computer services	103,554.88
6-Dec-21	Computer services	203,699.50
16-Nov-21	Computer services	202,759.20
17-May-21	Computer services	126,896.00
26-Oct-21	Computer services	211,305.60
15-Oct-21	Computer services	267,397.36
27-Aug-21	Computer services	231,647.24
24-Aug-21	Computer services	630,036.00
17-Aug-21	Computer services	246,928.00
17-Aug-21	Computer services	33,293,75
10-Aug-21	Computer services	273,408.96
5-Aug-21	Computer services	481,225.80
28-Jul-21	Computer services	292,353.60
6-Jul-21	Computer services	2,178,000.00
19-Apr-21	Computer services	49,087.50
22-Apr-21	Computer services	374,506.00
21-Apr-21	Computer services	209,043.52
19-May-21	Computer services	332,117.28
19-May-21	Computer services	343,371.60
12-May-21	Computer services	293,783.69
12-May-21	Computer services	344,520.00
12-May-21	Computer services	303,705.86
11-May-21	Computer services	290,246.62
10-May-21	Computer services	366,293.66
7-May-21	Computer services	262,937.66
29-Apr-21	Computer services	407,067.58
29-Apr-21	Computer services	424,908.00
29-Apr-21	Computer services	282,490.56
19-Apr-21	Computer services	382,905.60
19-Apr-21	Computer services	284,803.20
1-Apr-21	Computer services	16,022.94
26-Feb-21	Temporary personnel services	2,000,000.00

HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3810280	Temporary Personnel Services	6-Sep-21	Temporary personnel services	195,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3810273	Temporary Personnel Services		Temporary personnel services	150,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3806223	Temporary Personnel Services		Temporary personnel services	98,349.17
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3805459	Temporary Personnel Services	17-Aug-21	Temporary personnel services	132,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3805454	Scribe Services for Recruitment Process	17-Aug-21	Temporary personnel services	18,300.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3780163-A1	Assurance Assessor/Auditor	10-Jun-21	Temporary personnel services	91,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3762753-A1	Program Manager	PERCENTION - DES CONTROL	Temporary personnel services	136,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3754309-A1	Temporary Personnel Services	12-Mar-21	Management advisory services	186,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3804275	Temporary Personnel Services	11-Aug-21	Temporary personnel services	115,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3753135-A1	Temporary Personnel Services	9-Mar-21	Temporary personnel services	91,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3803824	Scribe Services	10-Aug-21	Temporary personnel services	10,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3759030-A1	Engagement of Procurement Professional	1-Apr-21	Temporary personnel services	77,682.37
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3801832	Delivery and Engagement Officer	4-Aug-21	Temporary personnel services	131,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3801833	Temporary Personnel Services	4-Aug-21	Temporary personnel services	132,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3760555-A1	Temporary Personnel Services	8-Apr-21	Temporary personnel services	19,558.94
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3800663	Temporary Personnel Services	30-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	111,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3799766	Temporary Personnel Services	28-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	315,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3799388	Temporary Personnel Services	27-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	42,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3798788	Scribe Services	26-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	10,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3797813	Temporary Personnel Services	21-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	140,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3761975-A1	Research and Policy Officer	15-Apr-21	Temporary personnel services	184,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3760567-A1	Temporary Personnel Services	8-Apr-21	Temporary personnel services	184,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3795544	Temporary Personnel Services	14-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	10,560.72
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3794803	Project Officer	13-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	124,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3794804	Administration Support Officer	13-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	61,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3794562	Temporary Personnel Services	12-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	215,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3794565	Temporary Personnel Services	12-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	186,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3793388	Temporary Personnel Services	8-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	213,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3792801	Program Officer	7-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	181,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3792807	Project Officer	7-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	89,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3792792	Project Officer		Temporary personnel services	29,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3792791	Temporary Personnel Services	7-Jul-21	Management advisory services	47,500.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3791765	Program Officer	6-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	82,000,00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3791131	Temporary Personnel Services		Temporary personnel services	54,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3791125	Temporary Personnel Services		Temporary personnel services	54,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3791126	Temporary Personnel Services		Temporary personnel services	54,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3791116	Temporary Personnel Services	5-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	126,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3791119	Temporary Personnel Services	5-Jul-21	Temporary personnel services	54,000,00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3777483-A1	Program Manager		Management advisory services	99,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3770087-A1	Senior Program Manager	12-May-21	Management advisory services	134,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3762751-A1	Temporary Personnel Services	19-Apr-21	Temporary personnel services	177,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3751452-A1	Contract Management Support	2 6 -Feb-21	Temporary personnel services	147,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3751451-A1	Contract Management Support	26-Feb-21	Temporary personnel services	147,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3775492-A1	Management Advisory Services	27-May-21	Management advisory services	95,814.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3761984-A1	Temporary Personnel Services	15-Apr-21	Management advisory services	96,273.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3788624	Temporary Personnel Services		Management advisory services	44,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3788590	Temporary Personnel		Temporary personnel services	44,561.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3757499-A1	Project Manager and Team Lead	26-Mar-21	Temporary personnel services	303,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3746568-A1	Temporary Personnel Services - Policy and Economic		Temporary personnel services	284,762.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3754281-A1	Senior Content Writer Contractor		Temporary personnel services	250,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3784516	Temporary Personnel Services		Management advisory services	72,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3763861-A1	Temporary Personnel Services		Temporary personnel services	170,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3761994-A1	Child Care Subsidy Temporary Helpdesk Personnel		Temporary personnel services	1,300,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3782660	Temporary Personnel Services	16000 W P. CO D.W.	Temporary personnel services	188,000.00
HAYS PERSONNEL SERVICES	CN3753151-A1	Temporary Personnel Services		Management advisory services	237,000.00
. STO I ENDOMNIE DENTION	orres orders ris				·